www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100‬
©Copyrights 2000-2023, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 6/26/2023   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   1
Analog Technologies
AHV12V1500V5MAW
High Voltage Power Supply
Figure 1.1. Top View of AHV12V1500V5MAW
Figure 1.2. Side View
Figure 1.4. Side View

Outline Dimensions
Figure 14. Outline Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Buy Now
AHV12V1500V5MAW
www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100‬
©Copyrights 2000-2023, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 6/26/2023   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   10
Analog Technologies
AHV12V1500V5MAW
High Voltage Power Supply
RELATED PRODUCTS
Input Voltage: 12V, Input Control Voltage: 0 to 5V, Efficiency: 70%.
Part # Datasheet
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(mA)
Description Buy Now*
AHV12V500V1MAW  500 1 Positive 500V 1mA module with lead wires
AHV12V500V2MAW  500 2 Positive 500V 2mA module with lead wires
AHV12V500V5MAW  500 5 Positive 500V 5mA module with lead wires
AHV12V500V10MAW  500 10 Positive 500V 10mA module with lead wires
AHV12V500V20MAW  500 20 Positive 500V 20mA module with lead wires
AHV12V1KV1MAW  1000 1 Positive 1kV 1mA module with lead wires
AHV12V1KV2MAW Contact Us 1000 2 Positive 1kV 2mA module with lead wires Contact Us
AHV12V1KV3MAW  1000 3 Positive 1kV 3mA module with lead wires
AHV12V1KV5MAW  1000 5 Positive 1kV 5mA module with lead wires
AHV12V1KV10MAW  1000 10 Positive 1kV 10mA module with lead wires
AHV12V1KV20MAW  1000 20 Positive 1kV 20mA module with lead wires
AHV12V1500V1MAW Contact Us 1500 1 Positive 1.5kV 1mA module with lead wires Contact Us
AHV12V1500V2MAW Contact Us 1500 2 Positive 1.5kV 2mA module with lead wires Contact Us
AHV12V1500V5MAW Contact Us 1500 5 Positive 1.5kV 5mA module with lead wires Contact Us
AHV12V1500V10MAW Contact Us 1500 10 Positive 1.5kV 10mA module with lead wires Contact Us
AHV12V2KV1MAW  2000 1 Positive 2kV 1mA module with lead wires
AHV12V2KV3MAW  2000 3 Positive 2kV 3mA module with lead wires
AHV12V2KV5MAW  2000 5 Positive 2kV 5mA module with lead wires
AHV12V2KV10MAW  2000 10 Positive 2kV 10mA module with lead wires
AHV12V2500V1MAW  2500 1 Positive 2.5kV 1mA module with lead wires
AHV12V2500V3MAW  2500 3 Positive 2.5kV 3mA module with lead wires
AHV12V2500V5MAW Contact Us 2500 5 Positive 2.5kV 5mA module with lead wires Contact Us
AHV12V3KV1MAW  3000 1 Positive 3kV 1mA module with lead wires
AHV12V3KV3MAW  3000 3 Positive 3kV 3mA module with lead wires
AHV12V3KV5MAW  3000 5 Positive 3kV 5mA module with lead wires
AHV12V3KV10MAW  3000 10 Positive 3kV 10mA module with lead wires
AHV12V4KV1MAW  4000 1 Positive 4kV 1mA module with lead wires